 2022 WHOLE GOODS
  SOURCEWELL PRICE LIST CONTRACT 070821-DMM
Order Code Description List Price
 Sourcewell
Pricing
Rear Cradle Booms
DBM-C-P 21 Foot Rear Cradle 43,922$       35,138$
DBM-C-N 22 Foot Rear Cradle 45,508$       36,406$

 2022 WHOLE GOODS
  SOURCEWELL PRICE LIST CONTRACT 070821-DMM
Order Code Description List Price
 Sourcewell
Pricing
Boom Mower Heads
DBR040-H 40" Rotary (available on STD 3-point booms only) 10,046$       8,037$
DBR050-H 50" Rotary 14,031$       11,225$
DBR060-H 60" Rotary 14,888$       11,910$
DBF042-H 42" Flail (available on STD 3-point booms only, reverse cuttershaft rotation only) 10,114$       8,091$
DBF044-H 44" HD Flail (forward cuttershaft rotation unless otherwise noted) 17,520$       14,016$
DBF050-H 50" HD Flail (forward cuttershaft rotation unless otherwise noted) 17,971$       14,377$
DBF063-H 63" Flail (reverse cuttershaft rotation only) 17,072$       13,658$
DBF079-H 79" Flail (reverse cuttershaft rotation std, wheel loader boom only) 24,362$       19,490$
FBC036-H 36" Boom Forestry Disc Mulcher 16,486$       13,189$
FDB030-H 30" Boom Drum Mulcher (requires 1/2" case drain) 21,055$       16,844$
FDB050-H 50" Boom Drum Mulcher (requires 1/2" case drain) 22,675$       18,140$
DBS048-H 48" Saw Head 13,546$       10,837$

 2022 WHOLE GOODS
  SOURCEWELL PRICE LIST CONTRACT 070821-DMM
Order Code Description List Price
 Sourcewell
Pricing
Heavy Duty Flail Mowers, 3-Point Hitch
DRF090-CE 90" Center Flail Mower 15,311$       12,249$
DRF090-OF 90" Offset Flail Mower 15,311$       12,249$
DRF102-CE 102" Center Flail Mower 15,897$       12,718$
DRF102-OF 102" Offset Flail Mower 15,897$       12,718$
DRF110-CE 110" Center Flail Mower 20,917$       16,734$
 Heavy Duty Side Flail Mower
DSF060-C 60" Side Mount Flail Mower 28,945$       23,156$
DSF075-C 75" Side Mount Flail Mower 29,535$       23,628$
DSF090-C 90" Side Mount Flail Mower 30,038$       24,030$
DTF230-C 17.5 Foot - 110" Rear, 60" Left and Right 83,018$       66,414$
DTF260-C 19.5 Foot - 110" Rear, 75" Left and Right 85,926$       68,741$
DTF290-C 22 Foot - 110" Rear, 90" Left and Right 88,134$       70,507$
Options For Side Flail and Triple Gang Mowers
48-0006 Factory Authorized Mount - Side Flail Mower 7,720$         5,018$
48-0007 Factory Authorized Mount - Triple Gang Flail Mower 11,314$       7,354$
301 Auto Shut-off Switch (1 per side mower required) 920$            736$
302 Egress system for standard triple flail 3,535$         2,828$
Rear Swing Flail, 3-Point Hitch
RSF075-C 75" Heavy Duty (9,500 lbs or larger tractor) 23,809$       19,047$
Excavator Attachments
DER040-C 40" Excavator Rotary Mower 10,494$       9,445$
DER050-C 50" Excavator Rotary Mower 17,549$       15,794$
DER060-C 60" Excavator Rotary Mower 19,314$       17,383$
DER072-C 72" Excavator Rotary Mower 21,075$       18,968$
FBE036-C 36" Excavator Forestry Disc Mulcher 20,195$       18,176$
FBE048-C 48" Excavator Forestry Disc Mulcher 29,895$       26,906$
FDE030-C 30" Excavator Drum Mulcher 21,055$       17,897$
FDE050-C 50" Excavator Drum Mulcher 22,675$       19,274$

 2022 WHOLE GOODS
  SOURCEWELL PRICE LIST CONTRACT 070821-DMM
Order Code Description List Price
 Sourcewell
Pricing
TMC-101 John Deere 5090E 4WD, 75 PTO HP with Diamond 75" Side Flail Mower 110,505$     88,404$
TMC-102 John Deere 5100E 4WD, 85 PTO HP with Diamond 75" Side Flail & 102" Rear Offset Flail Mower 128,937$     103,149$
TMC-103 John Deere 5100M 4WD, 85 PTO HP with Diamond 21 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 175,631$     140,505$
TMC-104 John Deere 5115M 4WD, 100 PTO HP with Diamond 21 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 184,468$     147,575$
TMC-105 John Deere 6105E 4WD, 89 PTO HP with Diamond 22 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 175,574$     140,459$
TMC-106 John Deere 6135E 4WD, 115 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side and 60" Rear Rotary Mower 172,938$     138,351$
TMC-107 John Deere 6110M 4WD, 86 PTO HP with Diamond 22 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 212,689$     170,151$
TMC-108 John Deere 6130M 4WD, 102 PTO HP with Diamond 90" Side & 102" Rear Offset Flail Mower 203,439$     162,752$
TMC-109 John Deere 6145M 4WD, 114 PTO HP with Diamond 30 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 273,635$     218,908$
TMC-201 Massey Ferguson MF4707 Global 2WD, 57 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side Rotary Mower 95,686$       76,549$
TMC-202 Massey Ferguson MF4710 Global 4WD, 88 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side Flail Mower 112,517$     90,014$
TMC-203
Massey Ferguson MF5710 Global 4WD, 88 PTO HP with Diamond 21 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick
Controls
160,543$     128,434$
TMC-204
Massey Ferguson MF5710-D Global 4WD, 80 PTO HP with Diamond 22 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick
Controls
172,979$     138,383$
TMC-205 Massey Ferguson MF5S.115 4WD, 80 PTO HP with Diamond 22 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 194,768$     155,814$
TMC-206 Massey Ferguson MF5S.135 4WD, 100 PTO HP with Diamond 75" Side Flail and 90" Rear Flail 182,420$     145,936$
TMC-207
Massey Ferguson MF6712 Global 4WD, 100 PTO HP with Diamond 21 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick
Controls
168,926$     135,141$
TMC-208
Massey Ferguson MF6S.145 4WD Classic, 115 PTO HP with Diamond 25 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick
Controls
233,841$     187,073$
TMC-209
Massey Ferguson MF7S.155 4WD Classic, 120 PTO HP with Diamond 30 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick
Controls
251,447$     201,157$
TMC-301 New Holland TS6.110 Tier 4B 4WD, 90 PTO HP, Diamond 21' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 171,420$     137,136$
TMC-302 New Holland TS6.130 4WD, 105 PTO HP, Diamond 22' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 184,167$     147,334$
TMC-303
New Holland T6.145 4WD, 95 PTO HP, Diamond 22' Rear Cradle Boom,
50" Rotary, Joystick Controls
193,586$     154,869$